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Madison Wok Menu

https://menulist.menu
300 Main St, Madison, NJ 07940, United States
(+1)9738222595

The menu of Madison Wok from Madison includes 94 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Daniel C likes about Madison Wok:
Food was good, | would give it a 7.5 10. The General Tso's Chicken was good but not great a little soggy for my
liking and its lighter in color, | prefer that darker rich sticky sauce. The Chicken with Broccoli was great and the
Boneless Spareribs were very good. Rice is average. | would order again but am curious to see what else is out
there. Maybe | haven't had Chinese food in a while but this didnt make me feel r... read more. At Madison Wok
from Madison you have the opportunity to enjoy delicious vegetarian menus, in which no trace of animal meat or
fish was used, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. Many guests also especially enjoy
the versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine.
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Special Dishes
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4 PCS)
Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Main Course

PORK SZECHUAN STYLE
Vegetables

BEAN CURD WITH BROCCOLI
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Tried Rice & Noodles
LO MEIN

Entrees

SESAME CHICKEN

Special Chinese Mains

CHICKEN WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Beef Burgers

HOT AND SPICY BEEF

Popular Ttems

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (8 PCS)

$7.1

$8.1

$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

$4.1

$11.2

$11.9

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Combination Platters

CHICKEN OR BEEF OR SHRIMP
SZECHUAN STYLE

Special Diet Yenu
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

fippetizer Trom %itchen

CRAB RANGOON (6)

&gg Foo Young

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

Combination Plates

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

Diet Dishes
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Combination Dinner

CHICKEN OR PORK WITH GARLIC

SAUCE

$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

$7.1

$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

$10.9

Combination Special Plates

KUNG PO

Noodle & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

$11.2

$9.0
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Yunnan Rice Noodles

DUMPLINGS (6 PCS)

$8.3

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Pork

SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
WINGS

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Beef

PEPPER STEAK WITH ONIONS
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE

%o Mein

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR
BEEF LO MEIN

SHRIMP LO MEIN

$7.7

$11.2

$11.2

$4.7

$10.3
$11.2

$11.2
$11.2

$11.2

$11.2

Mains
BABY SHRIMP WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

SAUTEED SHRIMP AND
SCALLOPS

THREE FLAVOR

%itchen Entrees
PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
SWEET AND SOUR PORK

SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS

SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM

SHRIMP WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA

fippetizer

SPRING ROLL (1 PC)
SHRIMP TOAST (4 PCS)
FANTAIL SHRIMP

BONELESS BBQ SPARE RIBS

Fried rice

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE (QUART)

$11.2

$12.9

$12.6

$11.2
$11.2
$11.2

$11.2

$11.2
$11.2

$11.2

$11.4

$2.3
$5.1
$2.3
$12.3

$11.9



ROAST PORK FRIED
RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED
RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $8.6

Wains - lunch Specials

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR

$8.1

$8.8

BEEF WITH MUSHROOM $11.2
CHICKEN OR BEEF OR SHRIMP $11.2
MIXED VEGETABLES :
HOT AND SPICY PORK OR $11.2
CHICKEN OR SHRIMP :
CHICKEN OR PORK OR BEEF $11.2
WITH BROCCOLI ’
ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR $11.4
BEEF WITH SNOW PEA ’
Chicken

CHICKEN LO MEIN $8.5
CHICKEN WINGS $11.3
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $11.2
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $11.2
MOO GOO GAI PAN $11.2

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $11.2

Soup

WONTON SOUP $4.1
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP $4.1
VEGETABLE SOUP (QUART) $7.8
EGG DROP SOUP $3.7
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $4.4

CHICKEN RICE SOUP $4.1

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $11.2
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $8.3
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $7.8
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $8.3
PORK CHOW MEIN $11.2
BEEF CHOW MEIN $8.7

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $10.7
EGG

MEAT
TRAVEL
BROCCOLI
WHITE RICE $3.2
[ )

fippetizers

BONELESS

SPARERIBS $10.7

- CHICKEN WINGS (4

A — PCS) $7.8
FRIED WONTONS (10 PCS) $5.4
SCALLION PANCAKES $5.7
CHICKEN FINGER $7.5
VEGETABLE ROLL (1 PC) $2.3
SHRIMP EGG ROLL (1 PC) $2.3
ROAST PORK EGG ROLL (1 PC) $2.3
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VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (6 PCS) $7.1
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Madison Wok
300 Main St, Madison, NJ 07940,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:25
Wednesday 11:00-20:25
Thursday 11:00-20:25
Friday 11:00-20:25
Saturday 11:00-20:25
Sunday 12:00-20:40
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