





https://menulist.menu 300 Main St, Madison, NJ 07940, United States (+1)9738222595

The menu of Madison Wok from Madison includes **94** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Daniel C likes about Madison Wok: Food was good, I would give it a 7.5 10. The General Tso's Chicken was good but not great a little soggy for my liking and its lighter in color, I prefer that darker rich sticky sauce. The Chicken with Broccoli was great and the Boneless Spareribs were very good. Rice is average. I would order again but am curious to see what else is out there. Maybe I haven't had Chinese food in a while but this didnt make me feel r... read more. At Madison Wok from Madison you have the opportunity to enjoy delicious vegetarian menus, in which no trace of animal meat or fish was used, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. Many guests also especially enjoy the versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine.



			1
Special Dishes		Shrimp	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4 PCS)	\$7.1	SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.2
Rice Dishes		<b>Combination Platters</b>	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$8.1	CHICKEN OR BEEF OR SHRIMP SZECHUAN STYLE	\$11.2
Main Course		Q:	
PORK SZECHUAN STYLE	\$11.2	Special Diet Menu	
	<b>V</b>	STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.2
Vegetables			
BEAN CURD WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.2	Appetizer From Kitchen	
Fried Rice		CRAB RANGOON (6)	\$7.1
rreu nice			
FRIED RICE		Egg Foo Young	
Fried Rice & Noodles		BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.2
LO MEIN		<b>Combination Plates</b>	
Entrees		ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.2
SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.2	Diet Dishes	
0		Det Duites	
Special Chinese Mains		STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.2
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$11.2		
VEGETABLES		<b>Combination Dinner</b>	
Soup and Salad		CHICKEN OR PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.9
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.1	SAUCE	
Roof Rurgers		Combination Special Plat	tes
Beef Burgers		KUNG PO	\$11.2
HOT AND SPICY BEEF	\$11.2		
Popular Items		Noodle & Fun	
	044.5	HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$9.0

\$11.9

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (8 PCS)



Yunnan Rice Noodles		Mains		
DUMPLINGS (6 PCS)	\$8.3	BABY SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.2	
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	les	SAUTEED SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS	\$12.9	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.7	THREE FLAVOR	\$12.6	
Restaurant Category		Kitchen Entrees		
VEGAN		PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.2	
		SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$11.2	
Pork		BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.2	
SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.2	Those tupes of dishes are		
ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE	\$11.2	These types of dishes are		
VEGETABLES	<b>\$11.</b> 2	being served		
Chambons C. Calada		NOODLES		
Starters & Salads		FISH		
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.7	SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$11.2	
WINGS		0 0 1		
		Seafood		
Chicken dishes		SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$11.2	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.3	SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM	\$11.2	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.2	SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$11.2	
Beef		SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA	\$11.4	
PEPPER STEAK WITH ONIONS	\$11.2			
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.2	Appetizer		
		SPRING ROLL (1 PC)	\$2.3	
Lo Mein		SHRIMP TOAST (4 PCS)	\$5.1	
ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN OR	¢11.2	FANTAIL SHRIMP	\$2.3	
BEEF LO MEIN	\$11.2	BONELESS BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$12.3	
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$11.2	<b>~</b>		
		Fried rice		

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE (QUART)



	ROAST PORK FRIED	\$8.1	Chow Mein		
	RICE		SHRIMP CI	HOW MEIN	\$11.2
	HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$8.8	ROAST PO	RK CHOW MEIN	\$8.3
SHRIMP FRIED RICE		\$8.6	VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN \$7.8		
			WHITE ME	AT CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	<b>\$8.3</b>
Mains -	Lunch Specials		PORK CHO	OW MEIN	\$11.2
	RK OR CHICKEN OR H MUSHROOM	\$11.2	BEEF CHO	W MEIN	\$8.7
CHICKEN O	OR BEEF OR SHRIMP GETABLES	\$11.2	Dishes are prepared with		
	SPICY PORK OR OR SHRIMP	\$11.2		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.7
CHICKEN (	OR PORK OR BEEF CCOLI	\$11.2		EGG	
	RK OR CHICKEN OR I SNOW PEA	\$11.4	MEAT TRAVEL		
			BROCCOL	I	
Chicken			WHITE RIC	E	\$3.2
CHICKEN I	O MEIN	\$8.5	_		
CHICKEN \	WINGS	\$11.3	Appetiz	ers	
CHICKEN (	CHOW MEIN	\$11.2	1000	BONELESS SPARERIBS	\$10.7
GENERAL	TSO'S CHICKEN	\$11.2		CHICKEN WINGS (4	
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$11.2		PCS)	\$7.8
CHICKEN \	WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$11.2	FRIED WO	NTONS (10 PCS)	\$5.4
0			SCALLION	PANCAKES	\$5.7
Soup			CHICKEN I	FINGER	\$7.5
WONTON S	SOUP	\$4.1	VEGETABLE ROLL (1 PC)		\$2.3
WONTON E	EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.1	SHRIMP EGG ROLL (1 PC) \$2		\$2.3
VEGETABL	E SOUP (QUART)	\$7.8	ROAST PORK EGG ROLL (1 PC) \$2.3		\$2.3
EGG DROF	SOUP	\$3.7			
HOT AND S	SOUR SOUP	\$4.4			

\$4.1

**CHICKEN RICE SOUP** 



**VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (6 PCS)** \$7.1



#### **Madison Wok**

300 Main St, Madison, NJ 07940, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00-20:25 Wednesday 11:00-20:25 Thursday 11:00-20:25 Friday 11:00-20:25 Saturday 11:00-20:25 Sunday 12:00-20:40